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Holiday Calendar
January - December 2025

SI No Occaslon- Festival Date Day
1 |Maha Shivratrl 26-02-25 Wednesday
4 Mahavir Jayanti 10-04-25 Thurstay
3 |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti- Baishakhi 14.04.25 Manday
4 Raksha Bandhan 09-08-25 Saturday
5 Janmashtami 16-08-25 Saturday
6 |Ganesh Chaturthi - Vinayaka Chaturthi 27-08-25 wednesday
7 AMaha Navmi 01-10-25 Wednesday
§ |Gandhi layanti- Dussehea (Mahashtam|) 02-10-25 Thursday
9 Guru Nanak layanti 05-11-25 Wednesday
10 __ |Christmas Day _ 2%-12:25 wednesday
SINo Optional holidays (Any Three)
1 Shri. Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 12-02-25 wednesday
2 Id-ulk-Fitr 31.03-25 Monday
3 Good Friday 18.-04-25% Friday
4 Bhagwan Parshuram layanti 30-04-25 weadnesday
5 Buddha Purnima 12-05-25 Monday
[ Maharana Pratap Jayanti- Chatrasal Jayanh 29-05-15 Thursday
7 Id-Ul-Juha 06-07-25 Saturday
B Muhrram 27-06-25 Friday
9 Hartalika Tee| 26-08-25 Thursday
10 [Milad-Un-Nabi 05-09-25 Friday
11 Maharishi Vaimiki Jayanti 07-10-25 Tuesday
12 karwa chauth 10-10-25 Friday
Bhagwan Birsa Munda Jayanti [National Tribal
13_ Pride Day) == 15-11-24 Saturday
Note: - Emergency Services will continue to function unhindered
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